
CO-ORDINATORS – CONTACT DETAILS 
 

ACTIVITY NAME EMAIL 
Overall Co-ordinator 
 
Assistant 

Vijay Fernando 
 
Berni Quinn 

vijayfern@gmail.com 
 
bernadettequinn16@yahoo.com 

Prayer Audra & Des Conway Desmond_conway@hotmail.com 
Hospitality 
 

Fran O’Hanlon francie@talk21.com 

Accommodation Sue & Bryan Burgess b.burgess123@btinternet.com 
Music 
 

Michelle Djuric Michelle.chum@googlemail.com 

Art/Display Marc & Breda 
Auckland 

Marc.auckland@btinternet.com 
Breda.auckland@btinternet.com 
 

Publicity Elisa McCarthy Elisa.mccarthy@btinternet.com 
 

Printing/Photocopying 
 

Sue Sullivan Suesullivan38@live.co.uk 

Visiting with Sion 
 

Tina Hand Christina.kuzycz@btinternet.com 

Transport 
 

Dominic Warner Dominic.warner@campbell-park.gov.uk 

Census 
 

Honest Kagoro kagoroh@gmail.com 

Social Linda McComie lindamccomie@btinternet.com 
Youth Liturgy Cara Lewis 

Grainne O’Hanlon 
 

Caraalexandralewis@hotmail.co.uk 
grainne.ohanlon@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Children’s Liturgy Liz Howell elizjwilde@aol.com 
 

 


